Monday thru Friday
Regular / Star Rewards

As of July 1st, 2022
Sat, Sun, & Holiday

Regular / Star Rewards

$41.00 $41.00 GREEN FEE (per player) $51.00 $51.00
$63.00 $60.00 GREEN FEE w/CART ALONE $73.00 $70.00
$59.00 $54.00 GREEN FEE w/CART SHARED $69.00 $64.00
$35.00 $35.00 SENIORS (55 years and above) $45.00 $45.00
$56.00 $52.00 SENIORS w/CART ALONE $66.00 $62.00
$50.00 $46.00 SENIORS w/CART SHARED $60.00 $56.00
$29.00 $29.00 TWILIGHT N/A N/A
(after 12:30 Dec. thru Jan. - after 1:00pm Oct.thru March. - after 2:00pm April thru Sept.)
$50.00 $48.00 TWILIGHT w/CART ALONE N/A N/A
$44.00 $42.00 TWILIGHT w/CART SHARED N/A N/A
$22.00 N/A JUNIORS $25.00 N/A
(17 years or under)
$15.00 N/A JUNIOR 9 HOLE $17.00 N/A
$59.00 $59.00 LADIES DAY w/CART ALONE N/A N/A
$53.00 $53.00 LADIES w/CART SHARED N/A N/A
(Tuesdays, Thursdays)
$53.00 $53.00 LADIES DAY SENIORS w/CART ALONE N/A N/A
$47.00 $47.00 LADIES DAY SENIORS w/CART SHARED N/A N/A
$27.00 $27.00 9 HOLE FEE $29.00 $29.00
$45.00 $43.00 9 HOLE FEE w/CART ALONE $47.00 $45.00
$41.00 $39.00 9 HOLE FEE w/CART SHARED $43.00 $41.00

~ Santa Ana Golf Club - 27 Championship Holes and Full Practice Facility
~ Twin Warriors Golf Club - 18 Hole Scenic Resort Layout, call 771-6155 for rates

Excellent Tournament / Outing Program - Organized Men's / Ladies Associations
Golf Carts Equipped with GPS - Individual / Group Lessons Available

PLEASE CALL 505-867-9464 (Santa Ana) or 771-6155 (Twin Warriors) after 7:30 a.m.
for tee times or more information, or Visit Our Website - mynewmexicogolf.com




